KEY FEATURES

FOH, HHRRESHEIRRIIET.

BAERIE

KE

W

Cut Type

Cutting Edge Length
iEseE

kb Az

KEEE

UPC
EE(BR)
Case Pack Qty.

A5

599TFO

[tem No: 599TFO

Weller EremEKEIHAEMMALR: BEEK
ES AT K E#H, FREKEHTITI
S, TLIERNSETIKE, EETBTF
EEER . FHELMEPLTITELNIE, Af5LE
PR LR IR,

115mm
Microelectronic, Medical Technology
Flush
10.16mm

=0

19mm

6mm

11mm
037103189349
0.065 kg

25

THIA



